©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 09/08/25
C O N F I G U R AT O R
M O D E L L U M E N
P A C K A G E C R I / C C T V O LTA G E D I M M I N G F I N I S H
SCS :
Surface

• 3/4” NPS pendant mount
• Quick mount surface bracket included
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• Entryways
• Garages
• Plazas
• Utility Closets
• Public Restrooms
• Eaves
A P P L I C AT I O N S
SCS Surface Canopy Square
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W AT T S N O M I N A L  L U M E N S C C T C R I V O LT S D I M M I N G F I N I S H D L C  I D
11523 SCS/70W/840/UD 70W 9,725 lm 4000K >80 120-277V 0-10V Bronze PPMKUFEC
12591 SCS/PS60/840/UD/W 60/40/25W 7,400/5,200/3,350 lm 4000K >80 120-277V 0-10V White PT2HYRBQ
11521 SCS/PS60/840/UD 60/40/25W 7,400/5,200/3,350 lm 4000K >80 120-277V 0-10V Bronze PT2HYRBQ
11522 SCS/PS60/850/UD 60/40/25W 7,400/5,200/3,350 lm 5000K >80 120-277V 0-10V Bronze P5VUJ191
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
13189 SCS Recessed Cover Plate Large center hole. 16” x 16” painted white. Replaces recessed fixture from 10” to 16” , when the fixture is to be recessed.
12779 SCS/CP/S16/W SCS Goof Plate, 16” x16” Square plate painted white. Used with the SCS Canopy Fixture for covering gaps/holes in the ceiling from
1”-14”. Goof Plate is surface mounted with the SCS fixture suspended below the Goof Plate.
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217